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DAVE’S AUTO SUPPLY
315 WILLIAMS  •  REXFORD, KS  •  785-687-3235

Good Luck,
and best wishes 
for a winning
season!

Good Luck all Area Teams !!!

1065 S. Range, Colby • 785-462-3305

Golden Plains High School Football

Front Row (from left): Ethan Walter, Josh Barnhart, Domonic Luna, Grant Spresser, 
Colter Miller, Lane Barber. Middle Row: Zach Spresser, Jose Bermudez, Jesus Gar-
cia, Braden Korte, Marshall Clapp, Chance Hoeting. Back Row: Joseph Koerper-

ich (manager), Cole Christensen, Tyler Stevenson, Kalyn Weber, Camron Spresser, 
Tristan Schwarz, Andrew Luna, Trey Schwarz. Not Pictured: Benny Martinez, Jaime 
Labrado, Coach Travis Smith, Coach Travis Betz.

Friday, Sept. 2, 7 p.m. – vs. Quinter
Friday, Sept. 9, 7 p.m. – at Dighton
Friday, Sept. 16, 7 p.m. – vs. Greeley County 

at Tribune
Friday, Sept. 23, 7 p.m. – vs. Weskan
Friday, Sept. 30, 7 p.m. – vs. Cheylin at Bird 

City
Friday, Oct. 7, 7 p.m. – vs. Triplains/

Brewster

Friday, Oct. 14, 7 p.m. – vs. Wallace County 
at Sharon Springs

Friday, Oct. 21, 7 p.m. – vs. Wheatland/Grin-
nell

Thursday, Oct. 27, 7 p.m. – at Logan
Tuesday, Nov. 1, TBD – Bi-District
Saturday, Nov. 5, TBD – Regionals
TBD – Sub-State
TBD – State

Schedule


